Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

A Bill assented by the Yang di-pertuan shall become Law. However. no laws shall
come into force until it has been gazetted or published under the

The treaty of Westphalia established modern nation states systemin

When was signed an agreement to start a metro train project in Lahore between

China and Pakistan?

What adjective best describes the pre-mofern criminal investigation?

The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the year

When was the Indian National Congress established

Which of the following is true of a constitutional democracy?

Which country has strongly criticized China's lending practices under its Belt and
Road Initiative(BRI)?

In the context of the Malaysian legal system , which of the following is the highest
court in Malaysia?

Ibn Rushd was born in

Kierkegaard claims that a rational proof of God's existence is impossible because

The thesis of globalization is associated with which theorist?

What is the difference between parliamentary and presidential democracy?

The first document of English liberties "Magna Carta" was signed dby King john in

Answers Choice

A. Article 66

. Article 64(5)

. Article 66(5)
None of these

1684
1648
1664
None of them

. 20 June 2014
22 May 2014
. 22 April 2014

Unjust
Secret
. Suspicious
. Barbarous

1787
1789
1790
1791

1888
1885
1889
1890

. Majority rule is limited

. All minorities combined must have power
equal to that of the majority

C. Minorities must have their own
representation in the legislature

D. Elections are free and fair but held very
infrequently

Wr DOWP» UOWP DOWE OWE U0U> 00m

A. India

B. Afghanistan

. United States
. None of these

. Supreme Court
. Federal Court
. Apex Court

. None of these

. Morocco

. Spain

. Egypt

. None of these

oOow>» OTOwr» OO

A. God would not want such a proof to be
possible

B. God is infinite, and the mind of man is
finite

C. if we could prove God's existence , we
would have done so by now

. it would remove God's essential mysstery
. None of these

mQo

. Ulrich Beck

. Kenichi Ohmae

. Roland Robertson
. Judith Butler

OO w>

. Election of the executive branch
. Election of the legislature

The court system

Extent of government power

1215
1649
1688

om> DOm>



15

16

17

18

19

20

Where the annual sessions of National Congress and Muslim League were held
simultaneously?

Which Constitution is called a 'tailor-made' Constitution?

U2 incident took place in

"Bureaucracy , Bureaucratizationand De-Bureaucratization" is written by

Al-Mawardi wrote

Who is the Malaysia's Constitutional Head of State?

C

. None of these

Delhi
Bombay

. None of these
Constitution of Fourth Republic of France

. Constitution of United Germany
. Constitution of U.S.A.

1963

1965

. <gwmw class="ginger-module-highlighter-
mistake-type-1" id="gwmw-
15850425478087515233021">none</gwmw>
of these

DOT» DOWE DOm>

A. Robert Morrison Maclver
B. Weber
C. Vincent de Gourney

A. Nasihat-ul-Muluk

C. Qawanin-ul-Wazarat
D. All of the above

A. President
B. Prime Minister

D. None of these



