

CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A Bill assented by the Yang di-pertuan shall become Law. However. no laws shall come into force until it has been gazetted or published under the	A. Article 66 B. Article 64(5) C. Article 66(5) D. None of these
2	The treaty of Westphalia established modern nation states system in	A. 1684 B. 1648 C. 1664 D. None of them
3	When was signed an agreement to start a metro train project in Lahore between China and Pakistan?	A. 20 June 2014 B. 22 May 2014 C. 22 April 2014
4	What adjective best describes the pre-mofern criminal investigation?	A. Unjust B. Secret C. Suspicious D. Barbarous
5	The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the year	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1791
6	When was the Indian National Congress established	A. 1888 B. 1885 C. 1889 D. 1890
7	Which of the following is true of a constitutional democracy?	A. Majority rule is limited B. All minorities combined must have power equal to that of the majority C. Minorities must have their own representation in the legislature D. Elections are free and fair but held very infrequently
8	Which country has strongly criticized China's lending practices under its Belt and Road Initiative(BRI)?	A. India B. Afghanistan C. United States D. None of these
9	In the context of the Malaysian legal system, which of the following is the highest court in Malaysia?	A. Supreme Court B. Federal Court C. Apex Court D. None of these
10	Ibn Rushd was born in	A. Morocco B. Spain C. Egypt D. None of these
11	Kierkegaard claims that a rational proof of God's existence is impossible because	A. God would not want such a proof to be possible B. God is infinite, and the mind of man is finite C. if we could prove God's existence, we would have done so by now D. it would remove God's essential mysstery E. None of these
12	The thesis of globalization is associated with which theorist?	A. Ulrich Beck B. Kenichi Ohmae C. Roland Robertson D. Judith Butler
13	What is the difference between parliamentary and presidential democracy?	A. Election of the executive branch B. Election of the legislature C. The court system D. Extent of government power
14	The first document of English liberties "Magna Carta" was signed dby King john in	A. 1215 B. 1649 C. 1688

		D. None of these
15	Where the annual sessions of National Congress and Muslim League were held simultaneously?	A. Delhi B. Bombay C. Lucknow D. None of these
16	Which Constitution is called a 'tailor-made' Constitution?	A. Constitution of Fourth Republic of France B. Constitution of Fifth Republic of France C. Constitution of United Germany D. Constitution of U.S.A.
17	U2 incident took place in	A. 1963 B. 1960 C. 1965 D. <gwmw class="ginger-module-highlighter-mistake-type-1" id="gwmw-15850425478087515233021">none</gwmw>
18	"Bureaucracy , Bureaucratizationand De-Bureaucratization" is written by	A. Robert Morrison MacIver B. Weber C. Vincent de Gourney D. S. N. Eisenstadt
19	Al-Mawardi wrote	A. Nasihat-ul-Muluk B. Al Ahkam al-Sultaniya C. Qawanin-ul-Wazarat D. All of the above
20	Who is the Malaysia's Constitutional Head of State?	A. President B. Prime Minister C. King D. None of these